Infrared Assemblies
Dual Channel Transmissive Sensor HOA1889 Series
Honeywell Sensing and Control
FEATURES
• Choice of phototransistor or
photodarlington output
• PCB mount package
• Polarized locator pins

on 50% Recycled Paper         www.honeywell.com/sensing
006457-1-EN   IL50   GLO   1298   Printed in USA
ORDER GUIDE
Catalog Listing Description
HOA1889-011 Dual Channel Transmissive Sensor, Phototransistor
HOA1889-013 Dual Channel Transmissive Sensor, Photodarlington
  3,3
(.130)
 3,18
(.125)
 1,02
(.040)
10,92
(.430)
 8,88
(.350)
10,16
(.400)
13,45
(.533)
14,55
(.573)
 9,84
(.388)
 5,08
(.200)
4 3
5 6
2x Ø1,02
     (.040)
.1,27
(.050)
2
7
1
 2,54
(.100)
13,39
(.527)
 5,08
(.200)
 7,62
(.300)
 3,45
(.136)
2.0°
8
Leads
8. Emitter 1
7. Collector 1
5. Collector 2
4. Cathode 2
3. Anode 2
2. Cathode 1
6. Emitter 2
1. Anode 1
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS mm/(in.)
(for reference only)
WARRANTY/REMEDY